
Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2314 1 724 HWY 26 E (R/S) 6:47 AM 2:12 PM MS. BROOKS

2 137 NEWBERRY ROAD 6:58 AM 2:23 PM
3 281 BARRETT ROAD 7:00 AM 2:24 PM
4 115 HENSON ROAD 7:07 AM 2:01 PM
5 691 GROVANIA ROAD 7:10 AM 1:59 PM
6 381 GROVANIA ROAD 7:13 AM 1:55 PM
7 2359 ELKO ROAD 7:17 AM 1:51 PM
8 1220 GOLDEN ISLES PKWY 7:29 AM 1:39 PM
9 2524 HWY 341 S 7:43 AM 1:25 PM

10 112 SADDLECREEK ROAD 7:47 AM 1:21 PM
11 WORCHESTER CIR & MILFORD CIR 7:50 AM 1:18 PM
12 WORCHESTER CIR & NORWALK CT 7:51 AM 1:17 PM
13 LAVENDAR LANE & GAGE DR (TURN AROUND AT AIDE 7:53 AM 1:15 PM
14 SADIE HEIGHTS BLVD & DAISY DR 7:58 AM 1:10 PM
15 103 SADIE HEIGHTS BLVD 7:59 AM 1:09 PM
16 AVINGTON CHAS & LOCKS HEATH CT 8:02 AM 1:06 PM
17 530 GRAY ROAD (APT ENT) 8:06 AM 1:02 PM
18 KEITH DR, PE & COVENTRY CIR (APT ENT) 8:08 AM 1:01 PM

2314 Morningside Elementary 1:00 PM 8:15 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2244 1 3207 HWY 41 S 6:43 AM 2:33 PM MS. ASKEW

2 388 HWY 26 E 6:50 AM 2:25 PM
3 388 HODGE ROAD 6:55 AM 2:21 PM
4 2089 HWY 41 S 7:08 AM 1:46 PM
5 231 ORCHARD ROAD 7:20 AM 2:00 PM
6 226 ORCHARD ROAD (TURN AROUND AT END OF ROAD 7:20 AM 2:00 PM
7 JOSHUA ST & CREIGH ST 7:28 AM 1:52 PM
8 JEANNE ST & EDWARDS ST 7:37 AM 1:36 PM
9 JEANNE ST & BETTY ST 7:37 AM 1:37 PM

10 715 ELAINE ST 7:38 AM 1:38 PM
11 FOURTH ST, PE & CARROLL AL 7:42 AM 1:33 PM
12 JAMES ST, PE & SUNSHINE AVE 7:43 AM 1:32 PM
13 KING CIR & LANCING CT 7:45 AM 1:30 PM
14 1033 MORNINGSIDE DR, PE 7:49 AM 1:26 PM
15 PINE RIDGE ST & CATER CIR 7:51 AM 1:24 PM
16 WOODLAND DR & LAWSON DR 7:53 AM 1:22 PM
17 WOODLAND DR & PINE RIDGE ST 7:53 AM 1:22 PM
18 TUCKER ROAD, PE & HILLCREST AVE, PE 7:54 AM 1:21 PM
19 TOLLESON ST E & COOPER ST 7:55 AM 1:20 PM
20 1104 TUCKER RD 7:56 AM 1:20 PM
20 SHANE CIR & ANSLEY AVE (SOUTH) 7:56 AM 1:19 PM
21 LYNN WRIGHT DR & CHRISTOPHER LUKE CIR (EAST) 7:57 AM 1:18 PM
22 295 FRANK SATTERFIELD ROAD (TURN AROUND @ EN 8:02 AM 1:13 PM
23 FRANK SATTERFIELD ROAD & CHEROKEE CT 8:04 AM 1:11 PM
24 FRANK SATTERFIELD ROAD & OCHLAHATCHEE DR 8:05 AM 1:10 PM
25 TUCKER ROAD, PE & WOODSDALE DR, PE 8:05 AM 1:10 PM

2244 Morningside Elementary 1:00 PM 8:15 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2322 1 1820 MACON ROAD (R/S-NORTHBOUND) 7:50 AM 1:35 PM MS. MACDONALD

2 LONGBRIDGE WY & TYNDALL WY 7:51 AM 1:36 PM
3 TYNDALL WY & CHAUTAUGA WY 7:52 AM 1:36 PM
4 MACON ROAD & BRISTOL ST (R/S-NORTHBOUND) 7:53 AM 1:38 PM
5 1701 MACON ROAD (R/S-SOUTHBOUND) 7:54 AM 1:38 PM
6 1603 MACON ROAD (R/S-SOUTHBOUND) 7:54 AM 1:39 PM
7 MACON ROAD & ASHLEY DR (R/S SOUTHBOUND) 7:55 AM 1:39 PM
8 THIRD ST, PE & GEORGIA AVE EXT 7:56 AM 1:40 PM
9 PARKWAY DR & NORTH AVE, PE 7:57 AM 1:41 PM

10 822 PERIMETER CIR (R/S-ENT) 8:00 AM 1:44 PM
11 SAM NUNN BLVD & WALCOTT ST (PM ONLY) 8:01 AM 1:46 PM
12 HORTON ST & OLDFIELD LANE 8:05 AM 1:50 PM
13 JAMES ST, PE & SUNSHINE AVE 8:07 AM 1:52 PM

2322 Morningside Elementary 1:30 PM 8:15 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2308 1 AIRPORT ROAD & HARPER ROAD 7:30 AM 1:43 PM MR. GITTENS

2 OAK LAKE DR & BAYVIEW DR 7:40 AM 1:53 PM
3 1998 SAM NUNN BLVD 7:47 AM 2:00 PM
4 715 MASON TERR (TURN AROUND AT END) 7:51 AM 2:04 PM
5 106 SMITH DR (APT ENT) 7:55 AM 2:07 PM
6 ROSENWALD ST & WHIPPLE ST 7:56 AM 2:08 PM
7 ROSENWALD ST & HOWARD ST 7:57 AM 2:08 PM
8 WF RAGIN DR & ROSENWALD ST 7:58 AM 2:08 PM
9 CREEKWOOD DR, PE & KING BLVD 8:00 AM 2:10 PM

10 JOHN CLERKLEY DR & GAINES DR 8:01 AM 2:11 PM
11 GORDY ST & DEANVIEW DR 8:02 AM 2:12 PM
12 BONNER DR & STANLEY ST, PE 8:03 AM 2:13 PM

2308 Morningside Elementary 1:30 PM 8:15 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2247 1 PINE TRACE LANE & LARKWOOD BEND 7:22 AM 2:24 PM MR. PORTER

2 LARKWOOD BEND & TRAILING BEND 7:23 AM 2:23 PM
3 FARR ROAD & LONESOME DOE CIR (SOUTH) 7:28 AM 2:18 PM
4 FLOWING MEADOWS DR & BROOMSEDGE LANE (EAST) 7:34 AM 2:01 PM
5 240 FLOWING MEADOWS DR 7:35 AM 2:02 PM
6 GRACETREE WAY & FOXBERRY NOOK 7:40 AM 1:56 PM
7 HAWKS TAIL DR & ROLLING ACRES DR (SOUTH) 7:45 AM 1:52 PM
8 OWL TRAIL DR & SHOSHONE CIR 7:48 AM 1:50 PM
9 NEWPORT AVE & AMBERELEY CT 7:53 AM 2:08 PM

10 GLENNFINNAN WY & ARMADALE DR 7:55 AM 2:09 PM
11 RED HAWK PT & BLACK HAWKE LANE (NORTH) 7:56 AM 2:10 PM
12 2350 HOUSTON LAKE ROAD (PULL IN BY OFFICE) 7:59 AM 1:40 PM
13 CHEVRON ROAD & CLUB VILLA CT 8:00 AM 1:42 PM
14 BLUE MEADOW CIR & BLUE MEADOW DR 8:05 AM 1:45 PM

2247 Morningside Elementary 1:30 PM 8:15 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2306 1 HAYWOOD DR & STONEY CREEK DR 7:15 AM 1:44 AM MR. DEGUIRE

2 HAYWOOD DR & WEST HAVEN DR 7:16 AM 1:45 AM
3 224 HUNT ROAD PM only 1:41 AM
4 HUNT ROAD & HAWKS VIEW TRL 7:21 AM 1:40 AM never ridde
5 SUNNYBROOK DR & BROOKWOOD TRL 7:25 AM 1:32 AM
6 WOODS TRL & N LAKE DR 7:26 AM 1:33 AM
7 BRANCH VIEW TRL & ADDISON LANE 7:27 AM 1:34 AM never ridde
8 BRANCH VIEW TRL & BRANCH VIEW CT 7:28 AM 1:35 AM
9 WILD AZALEA DR & DOG FENNEL LANE Pm only 1:26 AM

10 WILDFIRE WY & BLUESTEM CT Pm only 1:27 AM
11 E RIVER CANE RUN & WAXMYRTLE WY 7:34 AM 1:28 AM
11 WAXMYRTLE WY & DOG FENNEL LANE 7:35 AM 1:29 AM
12 HADDENHAM CT & SUTTON DR 7:39 AM 1:22 AM
13 121 RIPPLING WATER WY 7:41 AM 1:19 AM
14 ALPINE VALLEY DR & SHASTA DR 7:45 AM 1:12 AM
15 LONGHORN TRL & LONGHORN TRL 7:48 AM 1:14 AM
16 102 WOODEN NICKEL PLANTATION WY 7:50 AM 1:16 AM
17 395 PERRY PKWY (PULL IN AT OFFICE) PM only 1:08 AM

2306 Morningside Elementary 1:00 PM 8:15 AM













 en

 en


	MSES

